eL i  RGBW
LED MODULE LNR-eLi RGBW
e L i  R G B W
Version 1.2
Page 2
archsales@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 www.coolon.com.au
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
e L i  R G B W

Version 1.2
Page 13
archsales@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 www.coolon.com.au
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
ACC-eLi-SSGS-BLK eLi SS Single Side Glare Shield - Black 1
1 ACC-eLi-SSGS-BLK (eLi SS Single Side Glare Shield) not compatible with Surface Mounting Bracket
CONTROLLER
CTR-eLi Controller-CAS-RGBWPixel-IP66
eLi Controller, Casambi Control,
For eLi RGBW Pixel (NRZ Output), Outdoor
CTR-eLi Controller-DMX-RGBWPixel-IP66
eLi Controller, DMX (Full Frames) Control, For
eLi RGBW Pixel (NRZ Output), Outdoor
POWER SUPPLY FOR OUTDOOR USE
PWR-HLG-60H-42AU Mean Well Power Supply HLG 60W 42V
PWR-HLG-150H-42AU Mean Well Power Supply HLG 150W 42V
PWR-HLG-240H-42AU Mean Well Power Supply HLG 240W 42V
PWR-HLG-320H-42AAU Mean Well Power Supply HLG 320W 42V
PWR-HLG-600H-42AB Mean Well Power Supply HLG 600W 42V
CABLE EXTENSIONS
CBL-LNR-OC8FO-DC/DATA-L-IP66-1M
Leader Cable with Female Outdoor Connector
OC8FO, 1M DC AWG14 + DATA Cable